
 
2023 AUDITION SCHEDULE 

 
 

 
 
Middle School = Green 
High School = Blue 
 
 
 
Monday, May 1  
HIGH SCHOOL  Horn/Trumpet   5:00pm-7:00pm 
MID SCHOOL Violin    5:00pm-7:00pm 
 
Tuesday, May 2  
HIGH SCHOOL  Trom/Euph/Tuba    5:00pm-7:00pm 
MID SCHOOL Violin    5:00pm-7:00pm 
 
Wednesday, May 3 
HIGH SCHOOL  Clarinet/Bass Cl   5:00pm-7:00pm 
MID SCHOOL Violin    5:00pm-7:00pm 
 
Thursday, May 4             
HIGH SCHOOL  Flute    5:00pm-7:00pm 
MID SCHOOL Viola     5:00pm-7:00pm 
 
Friday, May 5 
ALL AGES  Harp    4:30pm-5:00pm 
  
Saturday, May 6 
HIGH SCHOOL  Viola   8:00am-12:00pm  
HIGH SCHOOL  Percussion              1:30pm-4:00pm  
MID SCHOOL Winds & Brass  8:00am-11:15am 
MID SCHOOL Percussion  11:30am-1:00pm 
MID SCHOOL Winds & Brass    1:30pm-4:00pm 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Monday, May 8 
HIGH SCHOOL  Oboe/Bassoon       5:00pm-7:00pm 
HIGH SCHOOL  Bass    5:00pm-7:00pm 
 
Tuesday, May 9 
HIGH SCHOOL  Violin      5:00pm-7:00pm 
 
Wednesday, May 10   
HIGH SCHOOL  Violin      5:00pm-7:00pm 
 
Thursday, May 11 
HIGH SCHOOL  Violin      5:00pm-7:00pm 
 
Saturday, May 13  
HIGH SCHOOL  Cello                 8:00am-12:00pm 
MID SCHOOL Cello/Bass             8:00am-12:00pm 
 
 

Please note: Your audition may be scheduled for a catch-all 
day not shown on the audition schedule based on schedule 
availability. 


